
OCTOBER 2009
1000-1130 1130-1300 1300-1430 1430-1600

Thursday 1 October Canada Ukraine

Tuesday 6 October France Lithuania Latvia

Friday 9 October Slovenia Estonia Germany

Monday 12 October Finland Norway Belgium

Tuesday 13 October Austria Switzerland Croatia

Monday 19 October Slovakia Georgia United Kingdom

Wednesday 21 October Czech Republic the former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia1 Turkey United States

Friday 23 October Italy Portugal Poland

Monday 26 October Hungary Netherlands Greece

Friday 30 October Romania Spain

NOVEMBER 2009

1000-1130 1130-1300 1300-1430 1430-1600

Friday 6 November United States Bulgaria Denmark

1. Turkey recognizes the Republic of Macedonia with its constitutional name.
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